Neoprene Timing Belts
3MR  PowerGrip* GT* 2   Neoprene / Fiberglass
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725               Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com 3MR-99 33 99 3MR-359 120 360
3MR-111 37 111 3MR-363 121 363
3MR-120 40 120 3MR-375 125 375
3MR-123 41 123 3MR-390 130 390
3MR-129 43 129 3MR-392 131 393
3MR-135 45 135 3MR-408 136 408
3MR-144 48 144 3MR-420 140 420
Standard widths: 3MR-150 50 150 3MR-447 149 447
3MR-159 53 159 3MR-450 150 450
Width Code 3MR-165 55 165 3MR-474 158 474
5mm 05 3MR-180 60 180 3MR-480 160 480
6mm 06 3MR-183 61 183 3MR-483 161 483
9mm 09 3MR-189 63 189 3MR-489 163 489
12mm 12 3MR-195 65 195 3MR-495 165 495
15mm 15 3MR-201 67 201 3MR-501 167 501
22mm 22 3MR-204 68 204 3MR-504 168 504
25mm 25 3MR-210 70 210 3MR-510 170 510
3MR-219 73 219 3MR-513 171 513
3MR-225 75 225 3MR-537 179 537
To order: 3MR-230 77 231 3MR-540 180 540
3MR-240 80 240 3MR-552 184 552
  3MR   180   06 3MR-243 81 243 3MR-564 188 564
3MR-246 82 246 3MR-570 190 570
3MR-252 84 252 3MR-600 200 600
width 3MR-254 85 255 3MR-630 210 630
length 3MR-267 89 267 3MR-684 228 684
pitch 3MR-270 90 270 3MR-735 245 735
3MR-281 94 282 3MR-750 250 750
3MR-284 95 285 3MR-786 262 786
Non-standard widths 3MR-288 96 288 3MR-840 280 840
available on request 3MR-291 97 291 3MR-849 283 849
3MR-300 100 300 3MR-945 315 945
3MR-324 108 324 3MR-1050 350 1050
3MR-330 110 330 3MR-1080 360 1080
Consult our sales department 3MR-338 113 339 3MR-1536 512 1536
for availability 3MR-348 116 348 3MR-1587 529 1587
3MR-357 119 357 3MR-2061 687 2061
*PowerGrip  and GT
are registered trademarks
of Gates Corporation